(& Rockland Electric Company

Instant Lighting Incentive Program (ILIP) Distributors

Address

Zip Code

Phone Number

Contact First

Contact Last

Alt Contact Phone Number

Alt Contact First

Alt Contact Last

Alt Contact Email Alt Contact

Alt Contact Email

Active 2026-RECL-Bulbs.com-162 Bulbs.com 243 Stafford St, Suite 7 Worcester |MA 10603 888-455-2800 x1186 |Jamie Barber jamie.barber@bulbs.com 774-366-3154 William Tappin William.Tappin@bulbs.com
Active 2026-RECL-Certified Energy Management-164 |[Certified Energy Management |75A Lake Rd. #184 Congers NY 10920 914-584-7590 Michael Carron mcarron@certifiedenergymgmt.com

Active 2026-RECL-Diggs Electrical Supply-165 Diggs Electrical Supply 21 Robert Pitt Dr Suite 205 Monsey NY 10952 845-659-6021 Josh Goldberger josh@diggslighting.com 845-659-6021 ext. 102

Active 2026-RECL-Empower LED-166 Empower LED 46 Main St Unit 174 Monsey NY 10952 845-397-2963 Levi Tauber levi@empowerled.com

Active 2026-RECL-Facility Solutions Group Inc-167 Facility Solutions Group, Inc 4401 West Gate Blvd Austin TX 78745 908-461-7160 Karoline Sandvig karoline.sandvig@fsgi.com Alyssa Mika alyssa.mika@fsgi.com
Active 2026-RECL-Grant Supplies-168 Grant Supplies 559 Washington Ave Belleville NJ 07109 551-265-8829 Jennifer Yuh jenn@grantep.com

Active 2026-RECL-GreenPower Consultants-169 GreenPower Consultants 10 Francis Place Unit 313 Monsey NY 10952 631-530-2745 Sam Safia sam@greenpowernj.com

Active 2026-RECL-Ignite Lighting LLC-170 Ignite Lighting LLC 400 Route 17, Suite D Ridgewood [NJ 07450 201-606-5568 Jatin Patel ignitelightingllc@gmail.com

Active 2026-RECL-Light N Grid Inc-171 Light N Grid Inc 18 N Madison Ave Spring Valley |[NY 10977 845-459-6969 Ben Feldman ben@lightngrid.com

Active 2026-RECL-Light X LED-172 Light X LED 873 Route 45 New City NY 10956 845-304-8763 Solomon Tyrnauer solomon@lightxled.com

Active 2026-RECL-Lumens U.S.A-173 Lumens USA 213 New Brunswick Ave Hopelawn  [NJ 08861 848-459-8082 Laurie Martinez laurie@lumensusa.com

Active 2026-RECL-North East Lighting Solutions-174  [North East Lighting Solutions 663 E Crescent Ave, Suite 109 |[Ramsey NJ 07446 845-664-5280 David Stern david@nelslighting.com

Active 2026-RECL-NRG PAYS-175 NRGPays LLC 205 Mary St Hackensack |NJ 07601 203-810-0606 Kyung Han mkh@nrgpays.com

Active 2026-RECL-Provident LED-176 Provident LED 2 Pertman Dr, Suite 308 Spring Valley |[NY 10977 845-729-9176 Neil Ratner nratner@providentled.com 845-729-9176 Neil Ratner nratner@providentled.com
Active 2026-RECL-Queen Lighting NJ-177 Queen Lighting NJ 1965 Swarthmore Ave, Unit 6 |Lakewood  |NJ 08701 732-503-8248 Yechezkel Goldberg info@queenlightingnj.com

Active 2026-RECL-Rockland LED-178 Rockland LED 425 Western Highway Tappan NY 10983 845-300-9399 Bill Nanry billn@rocklandled.com

Active 2026-RECL-S Design Master Inc-179 S Design Master LLC 2189 Braden Ct Toms River |NJ 08755 917-618-2671 Seymour Streicher seymour@sdesignmaster.com 718-938-5100 Henry Streicher henry@sdesignmaster.com
Active 2026-RECL-Supreme Lumens-180 Supreme Lumens 36 Clark Lane Sudbury MA 01776 978-270-2734 Scott Nassa scott@supremelumens.com

Active 2026-RECL-Swift Electrical Supply Co-181 Swift Electrical Supply Co 100 Hollister Road Teterboro  |NJ 07608 201-462-0900 Jordano Santos JSantos@usesi.com 201-298-6865 Nicole Sorce nicole@swiftelectrical.com |914-227-9017
Active 2026-RECL-Tri-State LED-182 Tri-State LED 235 Mill St, 2nd Floor Greenwich |CT 06830 203-813-3791 Kevin Winters kevin.winters@tristateled.com

Active 2026-RECL-Turtle & Hughes-183 Turtle & Hughes 100 Walnut Avenue 4th Floor |Clark NJ 07066 732-540-9265 Gabe Ferrari gabe.ferrari@turtle.com Jeanne Faber jfaber@turtle.com

Active 2026-RECL-United Electric Supply-184 United Electrical Supply Co. INC |10 Bellecor Drive New Castle [DE 19720 302-324-3309 Mellisa Solorzano msolorzano@unitedelectric.com

Active 2026-RECL-SMHI Inc-212 SMHI Inc 34 Lyncrest Drive Monsey NY 10952 646-509-1593 Shaya Margareten smhicorp@gmail.com

Active 2026-RECL-Capitol Light-226 Capitol Lighting 270 Locust St Hartford CT 06114 860-520-3115 Jordan English Jordan.English@capitollight.com

Interested in becoming a RECO participating distributor? Contact info@OandRILIP.com for more details.
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